

WSI Minimum Wage Database

Poland



Minimalne wynagrodzenie

valid from	Euro per month	Euro per hour	Zloty (PLN) per month	Zloty (PLN) per hour	as of 1.1.	Euro per month	Euro per hour
01.09.1990	8,59	0,06	37	0,24	01.09.1990	8,59	0,06
01.10.1990	10,22	0,07	44	0,29	1991	12,77	0,08
01.01.1991	12,77	0,08	55	0,36	1992	20,44	0,13
01.04.1991	14,17	0,09	61	0,40	1993	34,84	0,23
01.07.1991	14,63	0,10	63	0,41	1994	45,29	0,29
01.10.1991	15,10	0,10	65	0,42	1995	60,38	0,39
01.12.1991	16,26	0,11	70	0,45	1996	75,48	0,49
01.01.1992	20,44	0,13	88	0,57	1997	90,81	0,59
01.05.1992	23,22	0,15	100	0,65	1998	104,51	0,68
01.08.1992	27,87	0,18	120	0,78	1999	122,63	0,80
01.09.1992	30,19	0,20	130	0,84	2000	155,60	1,01
01.10.1992	31,35	0,20	135	0,88	2001	176,51	1,15
01.01.1993	34,84	0,23	150	0,97	2002	176,51	1,15
01.07.1993	38,32	0,25	165	1,07	2003	185,80	1,21
01.10.1993	40,64	0,26	175	1,14	2004	191,37	1,24
01.01.1994	45,29	0,29	195	1,27	2005	197,18	1,28
01.04.1994	47,61	0,31	205	1,33	2006	208,79	1,36
01.07.1994	51,09	0,33	220	1,43	2007	217,38	1,41
01.10.1994	55,74	0,36	240	1,56	2008	261,51	1,70
01.01.1995	60,38	0,39	260	1,69	2009	296,34	1,92
01.04.1995	65,03	0,42	280	1,82	2010	305,87	1,99
01.07.1995	68,51	0,44	295	1,92	2011	321,89	2,09
01.10.1995	70,83	0,46	305	1,98	2012	348,37	2,26
01.01.1996	75,48	0,49	325	2,11	2013	371,59	2,41
01.04.1996	81,29	0,53	350	2,27	2014	390,17	2,53
01.07.1996	85,93	0,56	370	2,40	2015	406,43	2,64
01.01.1997	90,81	0,59	391	2,54	2016	429,65	2,79
01.02.1997	94,29	0,61	406	2,64	2017	464,49	3,02
01.07.1997	104,51	0,68	450	2,92	2018	487,71	3,18
01.02.1998	116,12	0,75	500	3,25	2019	522,55	3,41
01.01.1999	122,63	0,80	528	3,43	2020	603,84	3,95
01.11.1999	155,60	1,01	670	4,35	2021	650,29	4,25
01.03.2000	162,57	1,06	700	4,55	2022	699,06	4,58
01.01.2001	176,51	1,15	760	4,94	2023	810,53	5,30
01.01.2002	176,51	1,15	760	4,94	2024	985,18	6,43
01.01.2003	185,80	1,21	800	5,19	2025	1.083,65	7,08
01.01.2004	191,37	1,24	824	5,35			
01.01.2005	197,18	1,28	849	5,51			
01.01.2006	208,79	1,36	899	5,84			
01.01.2007	217,38	1,41	936	6,08			
01.01.2008	261,51	1,70	1.126	7,31			
01.01.2009	296,34	1,92	1.276	8,29			
01.01.2010	305,87	1,99	1.317	8,55			
01.01.2011	321,89	2,09	1.386	9,00			
01.01.2012	348,37	2,26	1.500	9,74			
01.01.2013	371,59	2,41	1.600	10,39			
01.01.2014	390,17	2,53	1.680	10,91			
01.01.2015	406,43	2,64	1.750	11,36			
01.01.2016	429,65	2,79	1.850	12,00			
01.01.2017	464,49	3,02	2.000	13,00			
01.01.2018	487,71	3,18	2.100	13,70			
01.01.2019	522,55	3,41	2.250	14,70			
01.01.2020	603,84	3,95	2.600	17,00			
01.01.2021	650,29	4,25	2.800	18,30			
01.01.2022	699,06	4,58	3.010	19,70			
01.01.2023	810,53	5,30	3.490	22,80			
01.07.2023	836,08	5,46	3.600	23,50			
01.01.2024	985,18	6,43	4.242	27,70			
01.07.2024	998,65	6,53	4.300	28,10			
01.01.2025	1.083,65	7,08	4.666	30,50			

Note: The minimum wage has been set per hour and per month since 2016, before that only per month. The minimum wage per hour is calculated for the years before 2016 and 2025 on the basis of a 35.5-hour week (154 hours per month).

Source: Ministry of Labour

Link: <https://www.gov.pl/web/family/minimum-wage>
<https://poradnik.ngo.pl/minimalna-stawka-godzinowa-umowazlecenie-i-samozatrudnienie#:~:text=od%201%20stycznia%202017%20r.od%201%20stycznia%202018%20r.>